Blutspenden im Landkreis Karlsruhe bis zum 21.08.2024

Mi
Fr
Fr
Mi
Do
Di
Di
Mi
Do
Mo

17.07.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

19.07.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.07.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.07.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646
Turnhalle Helmsheim
Karl-Friedrich-StralRe 18

Kronau 76709
Mehrzweckhalle
JahnstralRe 10

Waldbronn / Busenbach 76337
Anne-Frank-Schule
Brucknerweg 1

Linkenheim / Hochstetten 76351
Bilrgerhaus
Rathausstrale 1

Kraichtal / Landshausen 76703
Mehrzweckhalle Landshausen
EschbachstralRe 42

Ettlingen / Spessart 76275
Waldgaststatte -Spechtwaldsaal-
Allmendstral3e 60

Ubstadt-Weiher / Stettfeld 76698
Mehrzweckhalle Stettfeld
HumboldtstralRe 2

Weingarten 76356
Walzbachhalle
KanalstraRe 69

Karlsdorf / Neuthard 76689
Altenburghalle
Altenblrgzentrum 1

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6



06.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Malsch 76316
Theresienhaus
Muggensturmer Stral3e 6

Karlsbad / Mutschelbach 76307
Bocksbachhalle (TTC)
BirgerstralRe 3

Hambricken 76707
LuRhardthalle
Pfarrer-Graf-StralRe 3

Walzbachtal / J6hlingen 75045
Hasenhalle
Weingartener Straf3e 108

Ostringen 76684
Hermann-Kimling-Halle
Mozartstral3e 1b Schulzentrum

Eppingen / Elsenz 75031
Sporthalle
Dammweg 1

Gondelsheim 75053
TV Sporthalle
Am Alten Sportplatz 2

Rheinstetten 76287
Keltenhalle
Am Tummelplatz 6

Bruchsal / Bliichenau 76646
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Gustav-Laforsch-StralRe 82



